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Name

JACI FALKENSTIEN
BROOKE EVANS
ALEX KESTER

LILY GRONAU
JEANETT GUERNSEY
KATE HAINES
ALEXIS SPENCER
REBECCA DURLER
PRESLEY YOWS
KYLEIGH HEIKES
REESE GRADY
SAYLEEN PARTIDA
MARIAH ANSTEY
LILY KEITH

SHELBY SWANSON
TRYSTAN HARROLD
HANNA BAILEY
HANNAH MARCUM
MADISON SEYB
KILEY DILLOW
SIERRA HILL

LEAH BRUNNER
AINSLEY NORTON
KAIRI QUINN
SPENCER ROCKERS
FISHER SKAKAL
ALY BROWN

AVERY ZIEGLER
HARRY KRAFFT
JADE MACKE

RUBY GOMELOSTHOFF
BROOKE KENT
ANNA KARBER
SKYE NEVILLE
CODY SUMMITT
EMMY GFELLER

Kansas FFA State CDEs

Vet Science: Overall
Apr 28, 2024

#

4-1
223-1
81-
59-
258-
35-
4-2
39-
104-
139-1
134-
58-
233-
58-4
170-1
238-
59-
280-
236-
258-
4-4
52-
59-
199-
58-3
104-
25-
176-
104-
239-
162-1
58-
200-
280-
141-

25-

Team Name
Labette County
Bucklin

Royal Valley

Girard

Chanute
Wellington

Labette County
Dodge City
Louisburg

Eudora

Rock Creek
Anderson County
North Lyon County FFA
Anderson County
Seaman

Skyline Schools
Girard

Hutchinson CTE Academy FFA
Stanton County
Chanute

Labette County
Centre

Girard

Spring Hill
Anderson County
Louisburg
Chapman
WaKeeney
Louisburg

Nemaha Central
Smith Center
Anderson County
Southeast of Saline
Hutchinson CTE Academy FFA
Phillipsburg

Chapman

Total Score
433
433
424
414
411
411
401
394
394
394
393
388
388
385
383
379
378
378
376
374
373
373
373
372
368
368
366
364
363
363
361
360
359
358
358
356



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

BELLA STOLLE
RILEY CROISANT
FISHER GRAY

ERIN LIVINGSTONP
LINCOLN MARTIN
OLIVIA SAUCEDO
ETHAN PETERSILIE
EVAN REITINGER
HANNAH ROTHCHILD
MARY HABJAN
LACIE MCLAUGHLIN
CLAY GUTTERY
SOPHIE EASTER
HALLE HAYES
CORINNE NELSON
KAITLYN SUTER
CARLY BOHLKEN
TYSON JONES

WILL TUCKER
EMMA CUBIT

ABBY BROWN
SHAE YOHON
CARLEE DOMANN
ELIZA ROSENHAGEN
MEGAN KRUEGER
PATRICK AMARO
BOB LANGILL

KYLIE BAALMANN
KARA CAPE

DYLAN ANDERSON
MAKAILA MATTHIES
KAELYN SHERRER
MAGGIE CHANDLER
JAMES MARQUARDT
ZOE COX

SHYE NIVENS

Kansas FFA State CDEs

Vet Science: Overall
Apr 28, 2024

#

94-
5-1
139-4
201-
223-1
27-
93-1
136-1
612-
139-3
163-
133-0
5-2
31-
50-1
246-3
110-
35-
162-1
152-1
139-2
166-
5-3
247-
19-
223-1
239-
104-
280-
77-2
155-1
280-
124-

171-1

256-0

Team Name
Prairie View
Beloit
Eudora
Ottawa
Bucklin
Cherryvale
LaCrosse

Paola

Eudora
Solomon
Osborne

Beloit
Coffeyville
Eureka

Andale FFA
Marysville
Wellington
Smith Center
Central Heights
Eudora
Stockton

Beloit

Cheney FFA
Buhler

Bucklin
Nemaha Central
Louisburg
Hutchinson CTE Academy FFA
Holton

St Francis
Hutchinson CTE Academy FFA
Neodesha

Greeley County

- Abilene

Mulvane

Total Score
355
354
354
352
350
350
349
348
347
347
347
345
344
343
343
341
340
339
338
337
337
337
335
335
335
334
334
333
332
332
331
331
330
330
329
329



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Vet Science: Overall

Apr 28, 2024
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
73 JEWEL ENDICOTT 174-1 Uniontown 328
74 KYLEE SIMON 246-10 Andale FFA 328
75 JOHN LANGILL 239- Nemaha Central 328
76 PAIGE VERMILYE 105-1 Tonganoxie 327
77 LILLIAN TOYNE 199- Spring Hill 327
78 HALEY PHILLIPS 59-0 Girard 326
79 MATTHEW HENDRICKS 16-1 Cheylin 326
80 MIA ODLE 166- Stockton 325
81 ELLIE SAMMS Y 184- Winfield 325
82 MEGAN JACOBS 93-1 LaCrosse 323
83 WYLEE BOULANGER 50- Eureka 323
84 HANNA MILLER 25- Chapman 321
85 RAEGAN SHEPHERD 166- Stockton 321
86 CONNOR BLUBAUGH 69- Haven 321
87 JASE BELTZ 263- Canton-Galva FFA 320
88 MAX PALMER 269-4 Olathe West FFA 319
89 ASHLEIG LONG 25- Chapman 318
90 DELANEY RAMSEY 90-1 Crest 318
91 QUINTEN VASSER 199- Spring Hill 318
92 ALYSSA BAR TLETT 136-4 Paola 316
93 ASHLYN PROKOP 170-4 Seaman 316
94 EMMA THOMPSON 31- Coffeyville 315
95 PAIGE SIEMENS 110- Marysville 315
96 EVELYN TRAFECANTY 35- Wellington 315
97 CASSIDY DALQUEST 36-1 Council Grove 313
98 CLAUDIA GRIMM 154-3 Sabetha 313
99 JACKSON MCCURRY 246- Andale FFA 313
100 CHLOE KARNEI 269-2 Olathe West FFA 313
101 ABBY WILSON 1- Abilene 312
102 KOREY NUTSCH 178- Washington County 312
103 MARYJAN BRITZ 94- Prairie View 311
104 MADDY BONTRAGER 77-1 Holton 311
105 KYLIE CORBIN 136-2 Paola 310
106 HALEY BROGAN 184- Winfield 310
107 ISABEL WRIGHT 149- Blue Valley 310

108 MALLORY RIGGS 247- Cheney FFA 309



Rank
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Name

JALEY FERGUSON
MELANEY CHRISJOHN
AUBREY MAYHUGH
KAELIN NILGES
KOLBY DIX

RYLEY DUNCAN
AIDEN PERES

1ZZl BOSWELL
JOCELYN TAYLOR
KOLBY HOLCOMB
NOAH MILLER
LEGACY MURPHY
RACHAEL MOURN
ADELINE WOODS
ANNA MERKA
TYSON PARKS
TAYLOR ALLEN
MACIE MAYBERRY
WYATT SHIELDS
ALAYNA REESE
MARLEE MILLER
JOSIE WALTER
JADA DUNIUIN
KYLE CARUTHERS
LOGAN DAHL
MAGGIE HINGST
EMMA WUTHNOW
TRINADE FETTERS
LUCY PEARSON
FAITH REINERT
MADISON DURR
TAIYLON CARON
MAYA NEWCOMER
ROSE SCHUYLER
JOREE BENTZ
CASTYN ANDRES

Kansas FFA State CDEs
Vet Science: Overall
Apr 28, 2024
# Team Name
152- Central Heights
152-1 Central Heights
192- Jayhawk-Linn
90-1 Crest
166- Stockton
137- Osawatomie
263- Canton-Galva FFA
170-3 Seaman
196-1 Ell-Saline
222-2 Flinthills
69- Haven
199- Spring Hill
19- Buhler
92- Southwestern Heights
31- Coffeyville
81- Royal Valley
124- Neodesha
184- Winfield
77-3 Holton
259-1 Norwich FFA
258- Chanute
90- Crest
258-0 Chanute
256-10 Mulvane
37- Pike Valley
155-3 St Francis
1- Abilene
36- Council Grove
4-3 Labette County
108-1 Rock Hills
158- Salina
31- Coffeyville
163-1 Solomon
200- Southeast of Saline
178- Washington County

36- Council Grove

Total Score
307
307
306
306
306
306
306
306
305
305
305
304
304
304
303
303
302
302
300
300
299
299
298
298
298
297
297
297
296
296
295
294
294
292
292
291



Rank
145
146
146
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

174
175
176
177
178
179

Name

CAMRYN BANNISTER
LOREN MCQUILLIAM
GRACEY LAVERFOSTER
COOPER MOWRY
MIRA GURUSHANKAR
ADDISON BINA

JADA EILERT

KOREE STUKE
ABIGAIL NISLY
MACKENS MEIER
OLIVIA SPRANG
KATZEL CARLIN
ADDISON STUPKA
WYLIE TEAGARDEN
ASHLEY WHELCHEL
KAYLEE WILLIAMS
JEN CUNNINGHAM
JORY RATZLAFF
CODY WILLIAMS
GRACE WILLIAM
CIERA STEINLICHT
CARTER WASSENBERGG
MAGGIE VOTRUBA
ADYSIN MCCARLEY
CJ CLAY

MADDIE SCOTT
KAYLEE RING
VANESSA JONES
KEITH INGLISH

KATELYN REEDY
SARAH NEMECHEK
BRYNN PARRY
ALLISON SIMON
LILY SALAZAR
JENNA BITTLE

Kansas FFA State CDEs

Vet Science: Overall
Apr 28, 2024

#

35-
19-
105-1
134-
269-3
52-
108-1
239-
69-
178-
272-
133-1
34-2
94-
200-0
182-1
44-1
263-
222-1
133-1
272-
110-
171-1
174-2
137-0
182-1
94-
134-

268-

34-1
61-1
269-1
246-
196-1

52-

Team Name
Wellington

Buhler
Tonganoxie

Rock Creek
Olathe West FFA
Centre

Rock Hills
Nemaha Central
Haven
Washington County
Valley Falls FFA
Osborne
Concordia

Prairie View
Southeast of Saline
West Franklin

Ellis

Canton-Galva FFA
Flinthills

Osborne

Valley Falls FFA
Marysville

Greeley County
Uniontown
Osawatomie

West Franklin
Prairie View

Rock Creek

Topeka Center for Advanced
Learning and Careers

Concordia
Goodland FFA
Olathe West FFA
Andale FFA
Ell-Saline

Centre

Total Score
290
289
289
289
289
288
288
287
287
287
287
286
286
285
284
284
284
284
284
284
283
283
282
281
281
280
279
279
279

278
277
277
276
276
275



Rank
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

Name

KENDRA PLATT
AUGUST STUTZMAN
KASEY OHLDE
JOSIE TIFFANY
ELLA MANNING
KYSON SCHULTZ
EMMA CAMERON
SIERRA YODER
SETH MORRILL
BETHANY DEDONDER
MCKENZI BAKER
EMALIE POWELL
LAUREN BOWLES
GRACIE KIRCHHOFF
AVERY KINKELAAR
CARYS MARTINEZ
ELI BOVARD

GUS WAINWRIGHT
MEGAN BARR
OLISSA RANDA
ADEN SHAW
GRACIE SMITH
BRYCEN STEWART
KAYLEN LANGHOFER
KYA CONGER

JENA MHALL R
GAVIN DEVOE
JORDAN STIMPERT
NEVAEH VALCOURE
BRYON FRY
KARLEE BOOTS
EMMETT WOODS
IZZY LOVELESS
MARIAH ZAVALA
TABER HOWARD
LILY HAUCK

Kansas FFA State CDEs
Vet Science: Overall
Apr 28, 2024
# Team Name
49-2 Mission Valley
103- St Marys
29- Clay Center
233- North Lyon County FFA
5-4 Beloit
256-10 Mulvane
182-1 West Franklin
69- Haven
136-3 Paola
233-1 North Lyon County FFA
178- Washington County
201-1 Ottawa
154- Sabetha
162-1 Smith Center
200- Southeast of Saline
170-2 Seaman
124- Neodesha
36- Council Grove
34-3 Concordia
93- LaCrosse
141- Phillipsburg
163- Solomon
174-4 Uniontown
92- Southwestern Heights
61- Goodland FFA
233- North Lyon County FFA
158- Salina
223-1 Bucklin
34-4 Concordia
174-3 Uniontown
90-1 Crest
92- Southwestern Heights
256-10 Mulvane
81- Royal Valley
176- WaKeeney

52- Centre

Total Score
275
275
274
273
273
273
272
270
269
269
268
268
268
267
267
265
265
265
265
264
262
262
261
261
260
259
259
258
258
257
256
256
255
254
254
253



Rank
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Name

MADDEN WATTS
KARISA KVASNICA
CLARA THIELENHAUS
LEVI JONES
REAGAN SMITH
BELLA VOLKER
CANE M KRASE
DAKOTA HITTLE
KATELYN BURGER
GRECIA CARLOS

NATALIE HOFFMAN
EMILEY STRAUB
SPENCER NICHOLS
ANESSA POLZIN
ADDISON SEARCY
TAYLOR PLUMLEY
JASPER SPILLMAN
JADYN MANGAN
BRECK UMPHENOUR
COLTON RAILE

ELLA HOELTZEL
ADALYNE MOORE
MADASIN BLODGETT
CARLEE MILNER
HENRYK WATKINS
KLARISA NICHOLS
COLTON NEWTON
KIERA THOMAS
MADYSON RUNYON
BREANNA BREES
MADISON SHAIN
KADEN ANDERSON
CHLOE BATIE
JAYDON EDGAR
KAILYNN JACOBSOEN P

Kansas FFA State CDEs

Vet Science: Overall
Apr 28, 2024

#
150-

134-
98-
50-

259-3
108-1

263-
81-

236-

268-

49-3
29-
133-1
236-
163-
27-
149-
1711
192-
155-0
149-
150-
1-0
110-

89-

124-
103-
141-
103-1
19-
149-
82-82
236-

49-4

Team Name

Riley County

Rock Creek
LaCrosse

Eureka

Norwich FFA
Rock Hills
Canton-Galva FFA
Royal Valley
Stanton County

Topeka Center for Advanced
Learning and Careers

Mission Valley
Clay Center
Osborne
Stanton County
Solomon
Cherryvale
Blue Valley
Greeley County
Jayhawk-Linn
St Francis

Blue Valley
Riley County
Abilene
Marysville
Thunder Ridge
Goodland FFA
Neodesha

St Marys
Phillipsburg

St Marys
Buhler

Blue Valley
Hugoton
Stanton County

Mission Valley

Total Score
253
253
252
252
251
251
250
249
247
246

246
245
243
242
241
240
239
238
238
238
237
237
236
236
236
235
232
231
230
229
228
228
227
227
227



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Vet Science: Overall

Apr 28, 2024
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
251 LANDON HENDRICKS 16-1 Cheylin 227
252 BRENN HILTON 50-1 Eureka 225
253 HAILEY BERRY Y 137- Osawatomie 225
254 KARLI BATES 259-2 Norwich FFA 224
255 EVA ARB 158- Salina 224
256 KRYSLYN CARLSON 37-2 Pike Valley 224
257 ANDREW COOPER 37-1 Pike Valley 221
258 DANICA LEIS 222-4 Flinthills 221
259 EMMA STRNAD 108-1 Rock Hills 220
260 JAELYNN PEINTNER 247- Cheney FFA 220
261 MIKAYLA WILKERSON 268- Topeka Center for Advanced 219
Learning and Careers
262 DANI REEVES 272- Valley Falls FFA 215
263 TATE POMMER 158- Salina 215
264 AVA COWMAN 17-3 Washburn Rural 212
265 JACE CUNNINGHAM 195- Lakeside 210
266 MADI BURT 196-1 E|l-Saline 207
267 ELIJAH FIELD 37-1 Pike Valley 207
268 PARKER LEAK 92- Southwestern Heights 204
269 KARSYN FLORES 222-3 Flinthills 202
270 TESS DUNN 259-4 Norwich FFA 202
271 MADYSON GANN 27- Cherryvale 201
272 GENTRY HARTMAN 29-0 Clay Center 201
273 LAYTON HOPKINS 171-1 Greeley County 200
274 VICTOR HERNANDEZ 16-1 Cheylin 199
275 AUTUMN ROSS-UNDERWOOD 184-0 Winfield 198
276 MORGAN JOHNSON 141- Phillipsburg 197
277 ADDY OUELLETTE 152- Central Heights 196
278 HAYLEE JARMAN 247- Cheney FFA 196
279 SARA HARDIN 17-2 Washburn Rural 194
280 PIPER BROBST 49-1 Mission Valley 190
281 PAIGE SCHINKEL 17-1 Washburn Rural 186
282 TRISTAN TAYLOR 89- Thunder Ridge 184
283 KEAGAN MAUPIN 27- Cherryvale 179
284 MCKAYLE BECK 196-2 E|l-Saline 179

285 JENNA BARNES 89- Thunder Ridge 179



Rank
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Name

MADISON BAYER
DAWSON GIEBLER
ADDIE BRACE
MELODY SWAGERTY
CARLEY SPRANG
EMBERLY MIHOLLAND
KADEN MCCOY
GABE SMITH

CRISA SILVAIAN
ALEX LOWE

MAZEY SMITHNEET
KEELY FUNK

REECE REMUS
GRACELY HAM EL
NATHAN NEFF

Kansas FFA State CDEs
Vet Science: Overall
Apr 28, 2024
# Team Name
201-1 Ottawa
16-1 Cheylin
61-1 Goodland FFA
44-2 Ellis
272- Valley Falls FFA
44-3 Ellis
195- | akeside
195- | akeside
155-2 St Francis
192- Jayhawk-Linn
29- Clay Center
201-1 Ottawa
195- | akeside
44-4 Ellis

176- WaKeeney

Total Score
173
172
172
171
171
162
158
158
156
150
147
147
145
134
132
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